附件：
西城区职能部门专职安全员
拟录用人员名单
	序号
	准考证号
	姓名
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩

	1
	241020010101
	王健跃
	78
	69
	72.6

	2
	241020010205
	杨  旋
	78.5
	68.6
	72.56

	3
	241020010204
	李  欣
	74.5
	68.6
	70.96

	4
	241020010109
	张锐斌
	74.5
	68.4
	70.84

	5
	241020010211
	张  喆
	72.5
	69.2
	70.52

	6
	241020010220
	刘  航
	76.5
	66.4
	70.44
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